
IMS Girls Track 2018

Day Date Opponent Site Time Team I
N

Monday 9-Apr Indianola Relays I HOME 4:15 PM 7thAB/ 8thAB D
I

Thursday 12-Apr Ankeny Relays NView MS 4:15 PM  8th A A
N

Thursday 12-Apr Urbandale Relays Urbandale 4:30 PM 7th B O
L

Tuesday 17-Apr Urbandale Relays Urbandale 4:30 PM 7th A/8th A A

Thursday 19-Apr Indianola Relays II HOME 4:15 PM 7th AB/8th AB I
N

Monday 23-Apr Norwalk Relays Norwalk 4:15 PM 7thA/8thA D
I

Thursday 26-Apr Knoxville Relays Knoxville 4:30 PM 7thA/8thA A
N

Monday 30-Apr Chariton Relays Chariton 4:30 PM 7thB/ 8thB S

Friday 4-May DC-G Relays Dallas Center 4:30 PM 7thAB/8thAB 2
0

Saturday 5-May IATC MS Ankeny 9:00 AM TBA 1
State Track Meet NV MS (7th/8th Qualifiers) 8

Tuesday 7-May L.H. Conference Meet DCG HS 4:15 PM 7thA/8thA

Coach Michelle Lester 961-9510  x2164 Coach Keri Sorensen 961-9550 x7111

Coach Jami Daniel 961-9530 x3186 Coach Erin March 961-9550 x7149


